

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21610-21611/2008

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHYAMSUNDER MOHANTO & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 19/01/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File counter affidavit, if any, by R.1 within four weeks. There is no
appearance for R.5. Issue fresh notice to respondents 2 to 4. Copies of SLPs. are
dispensed with. List again on 19.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK