

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)No(s).18381- 18382 / 2008

S H O H I D U L L A H

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

S T A T E O F W E S T B E N G A L & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/04 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 3 have filed counter affidavit.

The learned counsel for the petitioner submitted that he has
already filed process fee and spare copies on 11.4.2009.Registry to verify the same and issue fresh notice to respondent
Nos.4 to 7.

List again on 20.7.2009.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar