

respondent Nos.2 and 4 within four weeks, as last chance, as per statement mad on 19.2.2010.

SLP(C) No.13811/2009

Respondent No.1 has filed counter affidavit but beyond time.

Respondent Nos.2 and 3 to file counter affidavit within four weeks, as last chance.

Respondent Nos.4 and 5 have been served by registered post, acknowledgment due but there is no appearance on their behalf.

List again on 14.7.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd