

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.115708/2017 IN C.A. No. 3278/2017

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SAUVIK GHOSH & ORS.
(FOR Vacating Stay)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-02-2018 This application was called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTAFor Appellant(s) Mr. Kunal Chatterji, Adv.
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AORFor Respondent(s) Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Mrs. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AORMr. Amit Pawan, AOR
(As per appearance slip)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the application.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, learned counsel accepts notice and
seeks some time to file a reply.

List the application after four weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER