

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).3040-3041/2017

SHOHIDULLAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

IA No.115708/2017 in C.A. No. 3278/2017 (XVI)
(for vacation of stay)

Date : 04-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
for M/s. PLR Chambers and Co.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, AOR

Mr. Anip Sachthey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.
for M/s. PLR Chambers and Co.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.
Ms. Kakali Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rajan K. Chaurasia, Adv.
Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Amritanshu, Adv.

Mr. Anand Nandan, Adv.

Mr. Akshat Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Hassan Zubair Waris, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Rajeshri, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR

Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR

Mr. S.K. Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after pleadings are complete.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER