

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 3040-3041/2017

SHOHIDULLAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3278/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 3042-3043/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 3044/2017 (XVI)

Date : 07-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR
Mr. Sandeep, Adv.
Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR
Mr. Suhaan Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Dimple Nagpal, Adv.
M/S. Plr Chambers And Co., AOR
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Priyata Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR
Mr. Somnath Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, AOR
Mr. S.k. Sinha, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAll the respondents in all the matters are duly
served/represented.

Statement of case has not been filed by any of the parties. Stipulated time has already expired.

Registry to process all the matters for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar