

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.14

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3040-3041/2017

MD. SHOHIDULLAH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 3044/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 3042-3043/2017 (XVI)

C.A. No. 3278/2017 (XVI)

(IA No. 100050/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES AND IA No. 115708/2017 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 25-08-2022 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PAMIDIGHANTAM SRI NARASIMHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Ali Asghar Rahim, Adv.

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

Ms. Madhumita Bhattacharjee, AOR

Mr. Surjendu Sankar Das, AOR

Ms. Annie Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Pijush K. Roy, Adv.

Ms. K. Roy, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Alok, Adv.

Mr. Mithilesh Kumar Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters after four weeks.

(DEEPAK SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

ANJU KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

